RHF0M010 Datasheet RisingHF
1
Document information
Info Content
Keywords RisingHF, LoRaWAN, Module, AT command
Abstract
This document is a datasheet of RHF0M010 LoRaWAN
module.

19
Figure 5-1 LoRaWAN sensor with RHF0M010
6 Ordering information
Technical Support: Support@RisingHF.com
Business:
China: Salescn@RisngHF.com
Others: Salesww@RisingHF.com
Table 6-1 Ordering information
Part Number MCU TX Power (dBm) AT Modem
RHF0M010-LF20 ROM 128KB / RAM 20KB
18.5@LF
(434/470MHz)
Yes
RHF0M010-HF20 ROM 128KB / RAM 20KB
18.5@HF
(868/915MHz)
Yes
V1.2 2018-10-29
RHF0M010 Datasheet RisingHF
20
Revision
V1.1 2018-08-28
 + Draft Creation
V1.2 2018-10-29
 + Delete RHF0M010-HF14
V1.2 2018-10-29
RHF0M010 Datasheet RisingHF
21